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Table M6.—CANDIDATES SUCCESSFUL in completing Degrees, etc., and in

passing Sections of Examinations for Degrees, etc., at the Examinations
in 1947

Approximate Cost ofPrinting.—Preparation, not given ; printing (713 copies), £26 10s.

By Authority: I}, Y, Paul, Government Printer, Wellington. —1948,
Price 6d.]
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1
Examination, Entered. Sat. Passed.

Degrees and Diplomas
Professional Accountancy, including C.O.P. in

Accountancyand Banking
Entrance Scholarship, &c.
Entrance—

By examination
By accrediting

n,oor>
4,952

420

1,656
1,844

10,060
4,238

381

1,599

8,001*
2,393

380f
491

1,844

Totals 19,877 16,278 13,109

* Including 160 for Certificatesof Proficiency. t Including 31 University scholars, 10 Taranaki scholars, and
120 other credit passes, and 223 Entrance qualifications.
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