Table M6.—CANDIDATES SUCCESSFUL IN COMPLETING DEGREES, ETC., AND IN PASSING SECTIONS OF EXAMINATIONS FOR DEGREES, ETC., AT THE EXAMINATIONS IN 1947

Examination,				Entered.	Sat.	Passed.
Degrees and Diplomas			.,	11,005	10,060	8,001*
Professional Accountancy, including C.O.P. in				4,952	4,238	2,393
Accountancy and I				.,		,
Entrance Scholarship, &	te			420	381	380
Entrance—						
By examination				1,656	1,599	491
By accrediting			٠. ا	1,844		1,844
Totals				19.877	16,278	13,109

<sup>\*</sup> Including 160 for Certificates of Proficiency. † Including 31 University scholars, 10 Taranaki scholars, and 126 other credit passes, and 223 Entrance qualifications.

Approximate Cost of Printing.—Preparation, not given; printing (713 copies), £26 10s.

By Authority: E. V. PAUL, Government Printer, Wellington.—1948.